
Council Presentation 
December 8, 2015 

 

Citywide Collection System Indefinite 
Delivery/Indefinite Quantity Program 

1 



2 

Project Map 



3 

Project Scope 

AE contracts provide for engineering services of site 
investigations, research and evaluation of the City’s wastewater 
collection system to develop delivery orders for existing 
construction ID/IQ contract. Proposed construction inputs may 
include: 
• Manholes 
• Gravity collection lines and/or force mains 
• Gravity line point 
• Wastewater flows control 
• By pass pumping plans 
• Cleaning and inspection of conduits 
• Emergency repairs support 
• Dewatering;  
• Traffic control plans 



4 

Project Summary 

Wastewater Service 
Basins 

Responsible 
Engineers 

Delivery Orders 
Completed 

Completed 
Construction Value ($) 

Allison 
Urban Engineering 23 $7,132,097  

Broadway 

Greenwood 
LNV, Inc. 13 $3,368,156  

Oso 

Laguna Madre Coym, Rehmet & 
Gutierrez 

Engineering, L.P 
4 $986,315  

Whitecap 



5 

Project Schedule 

Project Estimate: 300 Calendar Days = 10 Months 
                 
Projected Schedule reflects City Council award in December 2015. 

2015

Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct

2016

ID/IQ Engineering Services


